
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\Jan 3\Contract 7823.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7823 
MADISON WATER UTILITY VEHICLE STORAGE BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS,  
115 S. PATERSON STREET 
 
                      MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  $3,234,789.95 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 10442-86-140:53310       $3,234,789.95 
Contingency 8%+      258,780.05 
 
GRAND TOTAL $3,493,570.00 

   
 
 
 


