CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7823
Contract Name: Madison Water Utility Vehicle Storage Building Improvements
Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $3,234,789.95

- In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

7 Company Type of Work % | $ Value of nggll(i;s CITY USE ONLY
Value | Contract i Workforce Total
° 1 |3 5.1 22| WBE| MBE [SBE BVC Compliant | PreQ | o fie | Approved
— Miron Const. GC 43 1382050 OO O] Oy CIn CIna) O O O
024 |Hard Rock Concrete Saw 0.3 7,910/ 000 Oy O~ ClInaj ] O
/.8 |Capital Steel |Rebar Install |2 60,144 ]/ Ly O~ Ona|O | ]
/40 |Capital Steel |Steel Install |1 45,144/ 0] Oy ON OONal O ] ]
0.6 |Statz & Harrop | Studs & DW 1 21,900/ 000 O 0y On OOnat ] O
O | Zipcoat Spray Foam L308,550| 01 OO0y O ONat ™ ] ]
27§ |SRS Roofing Extr Sheet Mtl |4 122,122/ 000000y OOn Onal Ol OJ ]
7,99 Mobile Glass FRP & Glazing 8 258,487[]|1OIO0IOy O~Nn Onal D ] ]
0.6% lOverhead Door |Overhead Doors | 1 22,010 1000y ON ONalOd ] O
0.87 |Magse's Floor |Epoxy Floor 0.3 8,891/ 00y On OnNat O [] !
07§ [Howard Grote [|Painting 1 ps5,601 0] 00 Oy O~ Onaf U L] ]
£/4 |par Loc Div 10 Install (0.2 4,500 0|00y O~ Ownal O 0 ]
/70§ |Terra Earthwork/Soil |17 555,690\ 0| Ol 0y [N Onal O N 0
Total
Date Submitted: Signed:
FOR CITY USE ONLY
(] Approved [] Disapproved [] Approved in Part
8507 % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution: Contractor

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Office File




CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7823
Contract Name: Madison Water Utility Vehicle Storage Building Improvements
Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc

Contract Value: $3,234,789.95

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shail request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list invoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Value of CX:;'E:: GITY USE ONLY
Z Value | Contract e WBE[epE| BVC Compliant | Preq | WoCEGe ApT:rt:\lzed
o.40 |Tri County Asphalt 0.5/ 13,007 OOy ON Cinaj L [ ]
/.49 |Century Fence |Fence 1 48,2000 OOy ONOnwNatj ] O
©.75 |Brezzy Hill Landscaping 1 24,4170 00 0Oy OnOnaj 0O O O
6.26 USA Fire Fire Protection0.4|8,428 |00 0y OnOna|0 | O O
&.04 H&H Industries Plumbing 8 R60,010I Iy On ONal DD ] OJ
2.50 |PMW HVAC 4 103,100 OO/ O 0y ON ONal O O ]
4%b |Electric Cons. |[Electrical 6 173,431 0|00 0Oy O~ ONaj O O ]
O 00 Oy On Onaj O ] O
OO0 0Oy O Onaf O L] O
O 000y O Onaf O O U]
OO OOy On Onaf O d L]
OOo Oy On Ona| O ] 0
wat g w8650 U O O Ty CIn CInaj [ ] ]
T Total | |3234/790

90
Date Submitted: 1/16/2017 Signed: f"é C_g/’&‘ﬂ

FOR CITY USE ONLY

["] Approved [] Disapproved [_] Approved in Part
55 ,0’7 % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File




